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  www.ucaa.org 
 

Spring Week of Prayer // School Board // HOPE  

“We love because God first loved us.” 1 John 4:19 
 

Sunday, May 5    Return from Home Leave 
Dorms Open       5:00 p.m. 
 

Monday, May 6 WOP Schedule A / Classes resume  
Breakfast       7:15 – 8:00 a.m. Cafeteria 
Week of Prayer          11:40 a.m. Church/School Dress 
Lunch        12:25 – 1:05 p.m. Cafeteria/School Dress 
Supper        5:00 – 6:00 p.m. Cafeteria 
Week of Prayer          6:40 p.m. Church/School Dress 
Rec          7:20 p.m. 
Study Hall       8:30 p.m. 
 

Tuesday, May 7    WOP Schedule B / Ad Council 
Breakfast       7:15 – 8:00 a.m. Cafeteria 
Week of Prayer        11:40 a.m. Church/School Dress 
Lunch        12:25 – 1:05 p.m. Cafeteria/School Dress 
UCA Board meeting       10:00 a.m. 
Supper        5:00 – 6:00 p.m. Cafeteria 
Week of Prayer         6:40 p.m. Church/School Dress 
Rec          7:20 p.m. 
Study Hall       8:30 p.m. 
 

Wednesday, May 8    HOPE 
Breakfast       7:15 – 8:00 a.m. Cafeteria (pack a sack lunch) 
Supper        5:00 – 6:00 p.m. Cafeteria 
Week of Prayer -        6:40 p.m. Church/School Dress 
Rec -         7:20 p.m.  
Study Hall       8:30 p.m. 
 

Thursday, May 9    WOP Schedule B 
Breakfast       7:15 – 8:00 a.m. Cafeteria 
Week of Prayer        11:40 a.m. Church/School Dress 
Lunch        12:25 – 1:05 p.m. Cafeteria/School Dress 
Supper        5:00 – 6:00 p.m. Cafeteria 
Week of Prayer         6:40 p.m. Church/School Dress 
Rec          7:20 p.m. 
Study Hall       8:30 p.m. 
 

LOOKING AHEAD… 
Tuesday, May 15     AP Calculus Test, 8:00 a.m.  
Wednesday, May 16    AP English Test, 8:00 a.m. 
Sunday – Monday, May 19-20   4-Year Senior Trip 
Thursday, May 23    Gymnastics Home Show Rehearsal 
Friday, May 24     Choral/Orchestra Concert 7:30 p.m. 
Saturday, May 25     Sacred Instrumental Concert, 7:30 p.m. 
Saturday, May 25     Gymnastics Home Show, 9:15 p.m. 
Wednesday, May 29    Awards Banquet 
Saturday, June 1     ASB Outdoor Church 
Sunday – Wednesday, June 2-5   Senior Trip 
Wednesday, June 5    Last Day of School for Freshmen & Sophomores 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Administrator on Duty    Eric Johnson 
Girls’ Dean on Duty    Dean Steph, Dean Christin 
Guys’ Deans on Duty    Dean Hess, Dean Ricci   
Walk Directions      Even days – girls go west; guys go east, Odd days – guys go west; girls go east 

http://www.ucaa.org/

